Player
1 Ryan
T2 Kevin
T2 Knox
4 lLarry
T5 Dave
T5 John
T7 Scott
T7 Ryan
T7 Ed
T7 Todd
11 David
T12 Pete
T12 Bill
T12 Bob
15 Tom
T16 Brock
T16 Rick
T18 Kelly
T18 Mark
T18 Dale
T18 Scott
T22 Skip
T22 John
T24 Gregg
T24 Tom
T24 Bob
27 Mike
T28 Bill
T28 Dennis
T30 Jeff
T30 Murray
T30 Matt
T33 Kevin
T33 Chuck
35 Steve
T36 Jeff
T36 Kyle
T36 Jonathon
T36 Jeff
T40 Todd
T40 Spencer
T40 Shane
T43 Jason
T43 Jeff
T45 Scott
T45 Jason
T45 Andy
T45 Gary
T45 C.J.
T45 Matt
51 Ron
52 Bart
53 John
54 Jim
55 Bob
56 Tim

Vermeer
Slocum
Jones
Sock
Maurstad
Sajevic
Gutschewski
Vlasin
Person
Sapp
Clouse
Godwin
Spangler
Chandler
Olson
Ehler
Dusek
Karmazin
Clanton
Roehrs

Ahl

Gist
Williams
Boosalis
Kelley
Wellman
Krumland
Allinder
Rogers
Schoo
Krambeer
Bauer
Houlihan
Schlichtman
Samuelson
Tyrrell
Schellpeper
Smith
Schmahl
Davis
Hilsabeck
Zywiec
Peterson
Epstein
Osmera
Loop
Sibbernsen
Craft
Farber
Noll
Thayer
Bishop
Tomasiewicz
Lowe
Andelt
Riha

Country Club of Lincoln - Par 72 - 6,502 yards

City
Omaha
Franklin
Lincoln
Lincoln
Beatrice
Fremont
Omaha
McCook
Omaha
Lincoln
Friend
Omaha
Lincoln
Bellevue
Omaha
Scottsbluff
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Elkhorn
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
McCook
Auburn
Omaha
Lincoln
Columbus
Omaha
O'Neill
Omaha
Fairbury
Fremont
Lincoln
O'Neill
Grand Island
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Columbus
Norfolk
Omaha
Omaha
McCook
Omaha
Omaha
Kearney
Omaha
Superior
Grand Island
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha

July 16-19, 1996

88th Nebraska Amateur Championship

Round1l Round2 Round3 Round4

77
75
76
73
72
72
73
74
75
78
75
73
76
77
72
73
78
77
78
82
80
79
74
75
77
78
77
77
78
78
77
77
77
75
76
75
80
79
84
77
78
82
78
79
79
78
77
82
80
74
79
78
78
80
80
82

73
77
74
76
79
79
75
77
77
74
75
76
74
75
77
78
71
72
77
74
76
73
79
79
78
80
80
78
76
80
76
75
80
83
79
83
75
77
74
81
80
74
77
79
78
77
81
75
76
83
78
80
80
77
77
76

71
71
72
71
73
70
74
71
71
73
75
73
73
73
74
79
77
79
78
73
75
79
74
78
78
75
74
76
76
73
74
76
73
74
76
77
83
78
79
78
76
82
75
73
79
82
78
80
79
82
79
75
80
81
85
86

72
71
72
75
72
75
75
75
74
72
73
77
76
74
79
73
77
76
71
75
73
74
78
74
73
73
76
77
78
79
83
82
81
79
81
78
75
79
76
78
80
76
85
84
80
79
80
79
81
77
81
86
83
84
81
84

Total
293
294
294
295
296
296
297
297
297
297
298
299
299
299
302
303
303
304
304
304
304
305
305
306
306
306
307
308
308
310
310
310
311
311
312
313
313
313
313
314
314
314
315
315
316
316
316
316
316
316
317
319
321
322
323
328

To Par

5
6
6
7
8
8
9
9
9
9
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